THE DATASHEET OF
TLC7733QPWRQ1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TLC7701-Q1, TLC7705-Q1, TLC7733-Q1
MICROPOWER SUPPLY VOLTAGE SUPERVISORS
�
SGLS208A − OCTOBER 2003 − REVISED MAY 2008
1POST OFFICE BOX 655303 • DALLAS, TEXAS 75265

SGLS208A − OCTOBER 2003 − REVISED MAY 2008
2 POST OFFICE BOX 655303 • DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
ORDERING INFORMATION†�
TA PACKAGE§ ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
TSSOP − PW Tape and reel TLC7701QPWRQ1 7701Q1
−40°C to 125°C TSSOP − PW Tape and reel TLC7705QPWRQ1 7705Q1
TSSOP − PW Tape and reel TLC7733QPWRQ1 7733Q1
† For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end
of this document, or see the TI web site at http://www.ti.com.
‡ Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at http://www.ti.com/packaging.
§ The PW package is only available left-end taped and reeled (indicated by the R suffix on the device type;
e.g., TLC7701QPWREP).
FUNCTION TABLE
CONTROL RESIN VI(SENSE)>VIT+ RESET RESET
L L False H L
L L True H L